Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
40
A
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pres-
sure BP PSI Bend
Radius
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per coil
ID OD PSI MPa
H21006020 6.0 11.4 350 2.4 1450 72 0.115 20 45.56
H21006100 6.0 11.4 350 2.4 1450 72 0.115 100 227.82
H21008020 8.0 14.6 350 2.4 1450 96 0.155 20 57.87
H21008100 8.0 14.6 350 2.4 1450 96 0.155 100 289.34
H21010020 10.0 16.4 350 2.4 1450 120 0.180 20 63.79
H21010100 10.0 16.4 350 2.4 1450 120 0.180 100 318.96
H21012020 12.5 18.9 350 2.4 1450 150 0.215 20 79.74
H21012100 12.5 18.9 350 2.4 1450 150 0.215 100 398.69
H21020020 20.0 29.0 350 2.4 1450 240 0.470 20 141.25
H21020100 20.0 29.0 350 2.4 1450 240 0.470 100 706.26
H21025020 25.0 35.0 350 2.4 1450 300 0.645 20 216.43
H21025100 25.0 35.0 350 2.4 1450 300 0.645 100 1082.17
H21032020 32.0 43.0 350 2.4 1450 384 0.880 20 358.83
H21040020 40.0 50.4 300 2.0 1230 480 1.115 20 501.22
H21050020 50.0 63.5 250 1.7 1000 600 1.600 20 797.39
 Application: General purpose air & water supply with superior flexibility & toughness. Resistant to
oil.
 Tube: PVC (Poly Vinyl Chloride)
 Reinforcing: High strength polyester braid
 Cover: PVC (Poly Vinyl Chloride)
 Temperature: 0˚C to 60˚C
 Special Features: UV stabilised
 Standards: ¼" to 1½" - Exceeds AS/NZS 2554:1998 Class B for burst pressure
2" - Exceeds AS/NZS 2554:1998 Class C for burst pressure
 Design: Designed for air, water
 Construction: Yellow ribbed cover with blue smooth stripe, black tube
PVC Superflex Yellow / Blue
Price Group: HP
DA28
DA28
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pres-
sure BP PSI Bend
Radius
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per coil
ID OD PSI MPa
H21012020F 12.5 18.9 300 2.1 1200 150 0.215 20 103.32
H21025020F 25.0 35.0 300 2.1 1200 300 0.645 20 238.11
H21040020F 40.0 50.4 225 1.6 900 480 1.082 20 687.22
Superflex Yellow / Blue Hose Assembly
 Application: General purpose air & water supply with
superior flexibility & toughness. Resistant to oil. UV stabilised.
 Tube: PVC (Poly Vinyl Chloride)
 Reinforcing: High strength polyester braid
 Cover: PVC (Poly Vinyl Chloride)
 Temperature: 0˚C to 60˚C
 Standards: ¼" to 1½" - Exceeds AS/NZS 2554:1998 Class B for burst pressure
2" - Exceeds AS/NZS 2554:1998 Class C for burst pressure
 Construction: Yellow ribbed cover with blue smooth stripe, black tube
Price Group: HP